
SUN 30 NOV 2025SUN 30 NOV 2025SUN 30 NOV 2025SUN 30 NOV 2025 Men EliteMen EliteMen EliteMen Elite

Individual StandingsIndividual StandingsIndividual StandingsIndividual Standings

Report created SUN 30 NOV 2025 15:20Timing and results provided by ChronoRace Page 1/1

Points scale

40 - 30 - 25 - 22 - 21 - 20 - 19 - 18 - 17 - 16 - 15 - 14 - 13 - 12 - 11 - 10 - 9 - 8 - 7 - 6 - 5 - 4 - 3 - 2 - 1

Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for
the UCI cyclo-cross world cup. If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

Rank Prev Name Nation YOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total
1. 1 NYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS Thibau BEL 2002 40404040 (1) 40404040 (1) 80808080
2. 2 SWEECK LaurensSWEECK LaurensSWEECK LaurensSWEECK Laurens BEL 1993 30303030 (2) 21212121 (5) 51515151
3. 7 VAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR Lars NED 1991 19191919 (7) 30303030 (2) 49494949
4. 3 NIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS Joris NED 1996 25252525 (3) 20202020 (6) 45454545
5. 9 MASON CameronMASON CameronMASON CameronMASON Cameron GBR 2000 17171717 (9) 25252525 (3) 42424242
6. 4 MICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS Jente BEL 2003 22222222 (4) 18181818 (8) 40404040
7. 10 VANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE Niels BEL 2000 16161616 (10) 22222222 (4) 38383838
8. 5 VERSTRYNGE EmielVERSTRYNGE EmielVERSTRYNGE EmielVERSTRYNGE Emiel BEL 2002 21212121 (5) 17171717 (9) 38383838
9. 6 KAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP Ryan NED 2000 20202020 (6) 13131313 (13) 33333333

10. 8 AERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS Toon BEL 1993 18181818 (8) 14141414 (12) 32323232
11. 17 VANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT Michael BEL 1993 9999 (17) 19191919 (7) 28282828
12. 11 KUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN Kevin SUI 1998 15151515 (11) 11111111 (15) 26262626
13. 16 HENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX Mees NED 2000 10101010 (16) 15151515 (11) 25252525
14. 12 STROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER Andrew USA 2002 14141414 (12) 10101010 (16) 24242424
15. 14 VANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH Toon BEL 1999 12121212 (14) 12121212 (14) 24242424
16. 23 VAN DE PUTTE VictorVAN DE PUTTE VictorVAN DE PUTTE VictorVAN DE PUTTE Victor BEL 2002 3333 (23) 16161616 (10) 19191919
17. 19 MEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN Witse BEL 2001 7777 (19) 9999 (17) 16161616
18. 18 BOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ Michael CZE 1992 8888 (18) 7777 (19) 15151515
19. 20 BOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL Nathan FRA 2003 6666 (20) 8888 (18) 14141414
20. 13 RONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR Pim NED 2001 13131313 (13) 0000 (29) 13131313
21. 15 ORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET Felipe ESP 1995 11111111 (15) - 11111111
22. 24 LELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS Rémi FRA 2002 2222 (24) 5555 (21) 7777
23. MEIN ThomasMEIN ThomasMEIN ThomasMEIN Thomas GBR 1999 - 6666 (20) 6666
24. 21 VAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP DannyVAN LIEROP Danny NED 2003 5555 (21) 0000 (33) 5555
25. GROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT Martin FRA 2002 - 4444 (22) 4444
26. 22 WYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE Joran BEL 2001 4444 (22) 0000 (26) 4444
27. SUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin ESP 1994 0000 (36) 3333 (23) 3333
28. 25 GROENENDAAL BaileyGROENENDAAL BaileyGROENENDAAL BaileyGROENENDAAL Bailey DEN 2003 1111 (25) 2222 (24) 3333
29. VERRIER TristanVERRIER TristanVERRIER TristanVERRIER Tristan FRA 2003 - 1111 (25) 1111

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
Prev.Prev.Prev.Prev. Previous rank nn (x)nn (x)nn (x)nn (x) Points (place) 0000 Did not score points ---- Did not participate YOBYOBYOBYOB Year of birth


